
MLLederISSF 50m Rifle  http://www.megalink.no 19:16 - 29.08.2022

Farhults uskf

29.08.2022 Poängcupen 4
 1:1 Gustav Wollberg  20 Skott 1.8 4.8 5.0 5.0 0.0 15.0 15.0

 20 Skott 6.7 4.3 5.8 6.1 6.5 27.0 42.0

 20 Skott 5.7 5.7 8.1 6.2 4.4 28.0 70.0

 20 Skott 9.0 8.6 1.3 4.8 4.4 26.0 96.0

 1:2 Zacharias Frenne  20 Skott 7.1 10.3 9.7 7.1 2.9 35.0 35.0

 20 Skott 6.0 5.9 9.3 10.7x 8.0 38.0 73.0 x1

 20 Skott 6.6 7.4 6.3 8.4 8.5 35.0 108.0 x1

 20 Skott 5.9 8.6 7.2 9.9 7.8 36.0 144.0 x1

 1:3 Jonatan Andersson  20 Skott 8.8 8.6 8.6 9.8 7.9 40.0 40.0

 20 Skott 9.8 7.3 5.9 8.9 9.7 38.0 78.0

 20 Skott 9.3 8.6 9.5 8.0 9.9 43.0 121.0

 20 Skott 9.1 10.2 6.0 10.0 6.3 41.0 162.0

 1:4 Leo Karlsen  20 Skott 3.1 3.2 0.0 4.0 4.2 14.0 14.0

 20 Skott 1.2 0.0 6.3 0.0 8.9 15.0 29.0

 20 Skott 7.4 3.7 6.2 6.9 8.3 30.0 59.0

 20 Skott 3.8 1.8 9.5 13.0 72.0

 1:5 Liam Andersson  20 Skott 7.9 9.8 7.8 7.0 9.2 39.0 39.0

 20 Skott 9.0 8.7 7.3 9.0 6.8 39.0 78.0

 20 Skott 8.9 6.7 7.6 8.9 9.0 38.0 116.0

 20 Skott 8.0 9.0 8.2 4.5 10.6x 39.0 155.0 x1

 2:1

 2:2 Tim Mossberg  20 Skott 8.0 9.4 8.7 7.5 9.1 41.0 41.0

 20 Skott 7.6 6.4 8.4 7.8 9.0 37.0 78.0

 20 Skott 9.4 9.8 9.9 6.7 7.6 40.0 118.0

 20 Skott 1.6 9.5 9.4 9.3 8.8 36.0 154.0

 2:3 Isaac Johansson  20 Skott 6.8 9.7 5.2 8.3 7.8 35.0 35.0

 20 Skott 8.3 4.6 8.8 6.4 10.3 36.0 71.0

 20 Skott 10.7x 8.5 8.8 10.3 9.5 45.0 116.0 x1

 20 Skott 10.0 7.8 9.6 8.0 9.2 43.0 159.0 x1

 2:4 Malin Johansson  20 Skott 9.1 9.0 7.7 9.7 9.1 43.0 43.0

 20 Skott 10.6x 9.5 9.4 10.1 9.6 47.0 90.0 x1

 20 Skott 9.7 9.1 10.3x 9.5 8.6 45.0 135.0 x2

 20 Skott 9.1 8.8 10.0 9.1 9.9 45.0 180.0 x2

 2:5 Fredrik Johansson  20 Skott 9.7 8.6 10.0 8.9 9.6 44.0 44.0

 20 Skott 9.6 9.4 9.6 9.6 8.1 44.0 88.0

 20 Skott 8.9 9.0 10.3 7.4 9.3 43.0 131.0

 20 Skott 10.3x 10.7x 7.0 9.8 9.7 45.0 176.0 x2


